
S. No. 

The result of the following candidate(s) of Diploma in Mechanical Engineering & Lateral Entry who 
appeared in Third Semester examination held in Jan-Feb, 2025 is declared as under.: 

2 

1 

3 

5 

6 

7 

8 

02-DME-2023 

Roll No. 

03-DME-2023 

05-DME-2023 

08-DME-2023 

12-DME-2023 

BABA GHULAM SHAH BADSHAH UNIVEFSITY 
Rajouri (J&K)· 185234 

No:BGSBU/CoSI25/1039 

09-DME-2023 BGSBU/23/1157-DME 

Date: 25 -03-2025 

Copy to the 

Result of Diploma in Mechanical Engineering & Lateral Entry -
Semester III, Examination held in Jan-Feb, 2025 

Result Notification No. 128 of 2025 
Date: 25 -03-2025 

1. Dean, Academic Affairs. 

Registration No. 

BGSBU/23/1150-DME 

13-DME-2023 BGSBUI23/1161-DME 

BGSBU/23/1151-DME 

17-DME/L-2024 BGSBU/23/1345-DME/L 

BGSBUI23/1153-DME 

18-DMEIL-2024 BGSBU/24/1346-DMENL 

Errors & Omissions Accepted' 
Baba Ghulam Shah Badshah University 
Rajouri - 185234 

5. l/c University Website. 
6. Office Copy. 

BGSBU/23/1156-DME 

Date of Declaration of Result:25 -03-2025 

BGSBU/23/1160-DME 

2. Controller of Examinztions. 

Name of the Candidate & 
Parentage 

Intkhab Mirza 

Slo Mukhtar 'Hussain 

Manpreet Singh Azad 

S/o Paramjeet Singh 

Asid Mehmood 

S/o Khalid Hussain 

Tabish Majaid 

Slo Majaid Khan 

Saqib Ahmed 

Slo Mohd Qassim 

Mohd Akmal Khan 

S/o Abdul Rashid 

Mohd Yousif 

Slo Mohd Shabir 

Syed Mohammad Ali 

Slo Magsood Hussain Shah 

Saqib Chowdhary 

3. Vice-Chancellor's secretariat for Kind Information of Hon'ble Vice-Chancellor. 
4. Principal of the concerned College/Head of the concerned Department. 

S/o Mohd Sadiq 

Result of Semester 
Marks Obtained out of 

625 

Re-appear in ME-303 

591 

727 

565 

640 

Re-appear in ME-302 

699 

Re-appear in ME-303 

Sd/ 
Cortroller of Examinations 

Deputy Controller of Examinations 

Maximurn Marks:900 



Note: 

) The candidates who have got backlog(s) in Semester - Il|| shall submit their Examination Forms within 20 days of 
declaration of the result. 
i) For Re-checking and Re-evaluation: prescribed application form, duly attested by a University teacher/officer. accompanied by original Marks Card issued to the candidate and requisite fee of Rs.300/- per s ript or the amount as may 
be notified by the University from time to time, should reach the Contro' ar of Examinations withi. 15 days of the declaration 
of the result of the main examination concerned. 
ii) Re-evaluation of Answer Scripts shall be permissible in not more th. n 25% of theory papers in which the candidate has 
appeared in main examination only 
Ab: Absent 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

