

## BABA GHULAM SHAH BADSHAH UNIVEF.SITY

Rajouri (J&K) · 185234

Result Notification No. 128 of 2025 Date : 25 -03-2025

## Result of Diploma in Mechanical Engineering & Lateral Entry -Semester III, Examination held in Jan-Feb, 2025

The result of the following candidate(s) of Diploma in Mechanical Engineering & Lateral Entry who appeared in Third Semester examination held in Jan-Feb, 2025 is declared as under:-

S. No.	Roll No.	Registration No.	Name of the Candidate & Parentage	Result of Semester III: Marks Obtained out of Maximum Marks:900
1	02-DME-2023	BGSBU/23/1150-DME	Intkhab Mirza S/o Mukhtar 'tussain	625
2	03-DME-2023	BGSBU/23/1151-DME	Manpreet Singh Azad S/o Paramjeet Singh	Re-appear in ME-303
3	05-DME-2023	BGSBU/23/1153-DME	Asid Mehmood S/o Khalid Hussain	591
4	08-DME-2023	BGSBU/23/1156-DME	Tabish Majaid S/o Majaid Khan	727
5	09-DME-2023	BGSBU/23/1157-DME	Saqib Ahmed S/o Mohd Qassim	565
6	12-DME-2023	BGSBU/23/1160-DME	Mohd Akmal Khan S/o Abdul Rashid	640
7	13-DME-2023	BGSBU/23/1161-DME	Mohd Yousif S/o Mohd Shabir	Re-appear in ME-302
8	17-DME/L-2024	BGSBU/23/1345-DME/L	Syed Mohammad Ali S/o Maqsood Hussain Shah	699
9	18-DME/L-2024	BGSBU/24/1346-DME/L	Saqib Chowdhary S/o Mohd Sadiq	Re-appear in ME-303

'Errors & Omissions Accepted' Baba Ghulam Shah Badshah University Rajouri - 185234

Date of Declaration of Result : 25 -03-2025

No:BGSBU/CoE/25/1039 Date: 25 -03-2025

Copy to the:-

- 1. Dean, Academic Affairs.
- 2. Controller of Examinations.
- 3. Vice-Chancellor's secretariat for Kind Information of Hon'ble Vice-Chancellor.
- 4. Principal of the concerned College/Head of the concerned Department.
- 5. I/c University Website.
- 6. Office Copy.

Sd/-Controller of Examinations

Deputy Controller of Examinations 25/03/2015

Note:-

i) The candidates who have got backlog(s) in Semester - III shall submit their Examination Forms within 20 days of declaration of the result.

ii) For Re-checking and Re-evaluation; prescribed application form, duly attested by a University teacher/officer, accompanied by original Marks Card issued to the candidate and requisite fee of Rs.300/- per script or the amount as may be notified by the University from time to time, should reach the Control of Examinations within 15 days of the declaration of the result of the main examination concerned.

iii) Re-evaluation of Answer Scripts shall be permissible in not more then 25% of theory papers in which the candidate has appeared in main examination only.

Ab: Absent